Period: Sep 2021 through Sep 2021

Fee ID

2210792
2210808
2210793
2210809
2210794
2210810
2210795
2210811
2210797
2210813
2210798
2210814
2210799
2210815
2210800
2210816
2210801
2210817
2210802

2210818
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Tarrant
Tarrant
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Tarrant
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Tarrant
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Court

County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.

10

County Criminal Court No.

10
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2021

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
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Appointment
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Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
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Cindy Holloway
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Cindy Holloway
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Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway

Cindy Holloway
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